
The first state listed is the winner; the second state listed is the runner-up.

Largest Numerical 

Increase

Largest Percentage 

Increase

PA ND

CA NE

NJ NJ

AL ID

NJ KY

KY NY

AL KY

KY OK

AL KY

KY IA

NJ VT

PA HI

PA TN

KY OK

KY VT

PA UT

PA PA

CA CT

KY RI

MI IN

KY VT

CA IA

KY WA

CA FL

2012

NEA-RETIRED MEMBERSHIP AWARD WINNERS

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011



CA ND

MN MN

KY (+542 members) MN (5.70% increase)

PA (+486) FEDERAL (4.80%)

CA (+528 members) MN (1.052% increase)

MN (+410) FEDERAL (1.033%)

Largest Numerical 

Increase

Largest Percentage 

Increase

2012 KY

2013 NJ

2015 PA

2016 KY VT

2019 KY

2020 MN

2019

2020

2021

NEA-RETIRED MEMBERSHIP HALL OF FAME

2018


