

NEA-RETIRED MEMBERSHIP AWARD WINNERS

The first state listed is the winner; the second state listed is the runner-up.

	Largest Numerical Increase	Largest Percentage Increase
2006	PA CA	ND NE
2007	NJ AL	NJ ID
2008	NJ KY	KY NY
2009	AL KY	KY OK
2010	AL KY	KY IA
2011	NJ PA	VT HI
2012	PA KY	TN OK
2013	KY PA	VT UT
2014	PA CA	PA CT
2015	KY MI	RI IN
2016	KY CA	VT IA
2017	KY CA	WA FL

2018	CA MN	ND MN
2019	KY (+542 members) PA (+486)	MN (5.70% increase) FEDERAL (4.80%)
2020	CA (+528 members) MN (+410)	MN (1.052% increase) FEDERAL (1.033%)
2021		

NEA-RETIRED MEMBERSHIP HALL OF FAME

	Largest Numerical Increase	Largest Percentage Increase
2012		KY
2013	NJ	
2015	PA	
2016	KY	VT
2019	KY	
2020		MN